

SPL(P)-03/22

Present-Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (JO WB00980)

order No 46

02.04.2024

Today is fixed for call for CD.

Bail petition has been filed along with petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld PP I/C files hazira.

CD is produced and returned.

Fix 12.04.2024 for call for CD and hearing.

D/C by me

Judge Special (POCSO), I/C
Bongoan